
Maßstab:     1:100

9,80 qm
Terrasse
Flur
Abstellraum

Grundriss Wohnfläche

Graf-Ernst-Weg 14, 22459 Hamburg
Wohnung 4. OG rechts

Wohn-Esszimmer       
Schlafzimmer              
Küche
Bad

28.11.2024 - Hasan Chayeb - Wendlohstr. 183 A, 22459 Hamburg - Tel. +49(0)17649675757

26,40 qm
13,90 qm

67,00 qm

7,30 qm
3,60 qm
2,00 qm

4,00 qm
_________

Wohnen

Küche

Essen

Terrasse

Flur Bad

Eltern

Abst.


