



Grundriss Wohnfläche

Graf-Ernst-Weg 14, 22459 Hamburg
Wohnung 4. OG rechts

Wohn-Esszimmer	26,40 qm
Schlafzimmer	13,90 qm
Küche	7,30 qm
Bad	3,60 qm
Abstellraum	2,00 qm
Flur	9,80 qm
Terrasse	4,00 qm

67,00 qm

Maßstab: 1:100